

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.35457 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	08.01.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri N. Sai Krishna, learned Counsel appearing for the Writ Petitioner and Ms. R. Maitraie, learned Counsel representing Ms. Pranathi, learned Standing Counsel for APCRDA. 2. Ms. R. Maitraie, learned Counsel representing Ms. Pranathi, learned Standing Counsel for APCRDA seeks further time to obtain Written Instructions from the Chief Secretary as regards the appointment of the Andhra Pradesh Information Commissioner. 3. List on 27.01.2026 in the Motion List. DSV GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--